— 1—
技术规格书A3.1/Technical Specification A3.1
YGEV2-2pin系列连接器/YGEV2-2Pin Series Electrical Connectors
• 产品概述/Product instruction
应用场景/Application
适用于电动汽车空调压缩机、PTC、充电机、DCDC、高
压盒等的电气连接。

Φ5.1 rear cover (black)-2
114069805485 1
订货信息(总成)/Ordering
information (assembly)
订货信息(零部件明细，可单独采购)/Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased separately)
产品名称/
Product name
产品编码/
Product code
数量/
Qty
接线规格/
Wiring specification
图示(参考)/
Diagram
(for reference)
YGEV2-S2PA-1
插头
YGEV2-S2PA-1
plug
(4mm²)
111000407738
YGEV2-S2PA-1 插头组件
YGEV2-S2PA-1 plug
assembly
112010107577 1 /
5.8×0.8 插孔
5.8×0.8 socket(4~6mm²)
501021401790 2
4mm²(LV216)
Φ5.8(0，-0.5)mm
YG1467 屏蔽件-外-4
YG1467 shielding -outer-4
114022500495 2
YG1467 屏蔽件-内-4
YG1467 shielding -inner-4
114022500492 2
YGEV2 挡板-1-Φ6.1
YGEV2 baffle-1-Φ6.1
114019801830 2
YGEV2-1 封线体-Φ3.9
YGEV2-1 cable seal-Φ3.9
114050501799 2
Φ5.8 尾盖(黑)-2
Φ5.8 rear cover (black) -2
114069805482 1
YGEV2-S2PB-1
插头
YGEV2-S2PB-1
plug
(4mm²)
111000407741
YGEV2-S2PB-1 插头组件
YGEV2-S2PB-1 plug
assembly
112010107578 1 /
5.8×0.8 插孔
5.8×0.8 socket(4~6mm²)
501021401790 2
4mm²(LV216)
Φ5.8(0，-0.5)mm
YG1467 屏蔽件-外-4
YG1467 shielding -outer- 4
114022500495 2
YG1467 屏蔽件-内-4
YG1467 shielding -inner- 4
114022500492 2
YGEV2 挡板-1-Φ6.1
YGEV2 baffle-1-Φ6.1
114019801830 2
YGEV2-1 封线体-Φ3.9
YGEV2-1 cable seal-Φ3.9
114050501799 2
Φ5.8 尾盖(黑)-2
Φ5.8 rear cover (black) -2
114069805482 1
订货信息(总成)/Ordering
information (assembly)
订货信息(零部件明细，可单独采购)/Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased separately)
产品名称/
Product name
产品编码/
Product code
数量/
Qty
接线规格/
Wiring specification
图示(参考)/
Diagram
(for reference)
— 4—
YGEV2-S2PA-2
插头
YGEV2-S2PA-2
plug
(6mm²)
111000407739
YGEV2-S2PA-1 插头组件
plug assembly
112010107577 1 /
5.8×0.8 插孔
5.8×0.8 socket(4~6mm²)
501021401790 2
6mm²(LV216)
Φ6.5(0，-0.5)mm
YG1467 屏蔽件-外-6
YG1467 shielding -outer- 6
114022500496 2
YG1467 屏蔽件-内-6
YG1467 shielding - inner - 6
114022500494 2
YGEV2 挡板-1-Φ6.8
YGEV2 baffle-1-Φ6.8
114019801815 2
YGEV2-1 封线体-Φ4.8
YGEV2-1 cable seal-Φ4.8
114050501765 2
Φ6.5 尾盖(黑)-2
Φ6.5 rear cover (black) -2
114069805324 1
YGEV2-S2PB-1
插头
YGEV2-S2PB-1
plug
(6mm²)
111000407742
YGEV2-S2PB-1 插头组件
YGEV2-S2PA-1 plug
assembly
112010107578 1 /
5.8×0.8 插孔
5.8×0.8 socket(4~6mm²)
501021401790 2
6mm²(LV216)
Φ6.5(0，-0.5)mm
YG1467 屏蔽件-外-6
YG1467 shielding -outer- 6
114022500496 2
YG1467 屏蔽件-内-6
YG1467 shielding - inner - 6
114022500494 2
YGEV2 挡板-1-Φ6.8
YGEV2 baffle-1-Φ6.8
114019801815 2
YGEV2-1 封线体-Φ4.8
YGEV2-1 cable seal-Φ4.8
114050501765 2
Φ6.5 尾盖(黑)-2
Φ6.5 rear cover (black) -2
114069805324 1
订货信息(总成)/Ordering
information (assembly)
订货信息(零部件明细，可单独采购)/Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased separately)
产品名称/
Product name
产品编码/
Product code
数量/
Qty
接线规格/
Wiring specification
图示(参考)/
Diagram
(for reference)
YGEV2-S2PA-1
插头
YGEV2-S2PA-1
plug
(6mm²)
111000406972
YGEV2-S2PA-1 插头组件
plug assembly
112010107577 1 /
5.8×0.8 插孔
5.8×0.8 socket(4~6mm²)
501021401790 1
6mm²(LV216)
Φ6.5(0，-0.5)mm
YG1467 屏蔽件-外-6
YG1467 shielding-outer-6
114022500496 1
YG1467 屏蔽件-内-6
YG1467 shielding-inner-6
114022500494 1
— 5—
YGEV2 挡板-1-Φ6.8
YGEV2 baffle-1-Φ6.8
114019801815 2
YGEV2-1 封线体-Φ4.8
YGEV2-1 cable seal-Φ4.8
114050501765 1
Φ11.8x15.8 堵塞
Φ11.8x 1 5.8 cavity plug
114059801001 1
Φ6.5 尾盖(黑)-2
Φ6.5 rear cover (black) -2
114069805324 1
YGEV2-S2PNA
YGEV2-S2PNA
plug
111000406975 / / /
堵头，无需接线
Sealing plug, no
wiring required
YGEV2-
S2PNA-1 插头
YGEV2-
S2PNA-1plug